Tel: +44 (0) 1724 273200 Fax: +44 (0) 1724 270230
Audio Panel Accessories
BPO ¼” Gauge B jack plug Patchcords Twin-
screened tinsel conductors for ultimate flexibility
and noise-free operation, covered in nylon braid
for long life. The dual versions are 6-circuit
providing total isolation of each signal path.
Available in standard lengths.
Bantam Audio Patchcords Identical
construction to the BPO 1/4" Patchcords but
fitted with Bantam jack plugs.
Digital Patchcords Black PVC jacketed 110
Ohm versions of BPO 1/4" Gauge B and Bantam
Patchcords are available for AES/EBU Digital
Audio Systems. Connectors are nickel plated.
All patchcords conform to the protection
requirements of EU Council Directive 89/336/
EEC (inclusive 93/681EEC) for EMC/RFI
emission.
See overleaf for Technical Specification and
Ordering Information.
Tel: +44 (0) 1724 273200 Fax: +44 (0) 1724 270230
Audio Panel Accessories
 ORDERING INFORMATION BPO Bantam
Audio Patchcord, Analogue, 300 mm, Black APC/201/300/BK APC/301/300/BK
Audio Patchcord, Analogue, 300 mm, Red APC/201/300/RD APC/301/300/RD
Audio Patchcord, Analogue, 300 mm, Green APC/201/300/GN APC/301/300/GN
Audio Patchcord, Analogue, 300 mm, Blue APC/201/300/BL APC/301/300/BL
Audio Patchcord, Analogue, 300 mm, Grey APC/201/300/GY APC/301/300/GY
Audio Patchcord, Analogue, 600 mm, Black APC/201/600/BK APC/301/600/BK
Audio Patchcord, Analogue, 600 mm, Red APC/201/600/RD APC/301/600/RD
Audio Patchcord, Analogue, 600 mm, Green APC/201/600/GN APC/301/600/GN
Audio Patchcord, Analogue, 600 mm, Blue APC/201/600/BL APC/301/600/BL
Audio Patchcord, Analogue, 600 mm, Grey APC/201/600/GY APC/301/600/GY
Audio Patchcord, Analogue, 900 mm, Black APC/201/900/BK APC/301/900/BK
Audio Patchcord, Analogue, 900 mm, Red APC/201/900/RD APC/301/900/RD
Audio Patchcord, Analogue, 900 mm, Green APC/201/900/GN APC/301/900/GN
Audio Patchcord, Analogue, 900 mm, Blue APC/201/900/BL APC/301/900/BL
Audio Patchcord, Analogue, 900 mm, Grey APC/201/900/GY APC/301/900/GY
Audio Patchcord, Analogue, 1200 mm, Black APC/201/1200/BK APC/301/1200/BK
Audio Patchcord, Analogue, 1200 mm, Red APC/201/1200/RD APC/301/1200/RD
Audio Patchcord, Analogue, 1200 mm, Green APC/201/1200/GN APC/301/1200/GN
Audio Patchcord, Analogue, 1200 mm, Blue APC/201/1200/BL APC/301/1200/BL
Audio Patchcord, Analogue, 1200 mm, Grey APC/201/1200/GY APC/301/1200/GY
Dual Audio Patchcord, Analogue, 300 mm, Black APC/202/300/BK APC/302/300/BK
Dual Audio Patchcord, Analogue, 600 mm, Black APC/202/600/BK APC/302/600/BK
Dual Audio Patchcord, Analogue, 900 mm, Black APC/202/900/BK APC/202/900/BK
Dual Audio Patchcord, Analogue, 1200 mm, Black APC/202/1200/BK APC/302/1200/BK
Audio Patchcord, Digital, 600 mm, Black APC/701/600/BK APC/801/600/BK
Audio Patchcord, Digital, 900 mm, Black APC/701/900/BK APC/801/900/BK
Audio Patchcord, Digital, 1200 mm, Black APC/701/1200/BK APC/801/1200/BK